Singapore ¢ China ¢ Indonesia

BIVB Introductory Wine Course

First Pax

First name (Given name): OmMr  OMrs  [Ms

CIDr

Last name (Surname):

Name to be printed on Certificate:

Address:
Postal Code:

Mobile no:

Email: Date of birth:

Second Pax

First name (Given name): OMr OOMrs [Ms

ClDr

Last name (Surname):

Name to be printed on Certificate:

Address:

Postal Code:

Mobile no:

Email: Date of birth:

Mode of payment: [JCash [1Bank Transfer

Course Fee: [J $550 nett (Individual) [ $1000 nett (2 to come)

Wine & Co Consultancy Pte Ltd
231 Mountbatten Road Blk A #03-01 Mountbatten Centre Singapore 397999
Tel: +65 6547 8179 | Email: info@winenco.com




Singapore ¢ China ¢ Indonesia

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1)
2)

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

All prices for the course are NETT.

Examination:

- Exam will be on same day

- BIVB official certificate will be awarded for those who pass the exam, else BIVB Certificate of Attendance.
All payments should be made upon confirmation of course.

No SkillsFuture or UTAP claims applicable for this course.
Wines to be tasted: 18 bottles (Regional & Village Level).
Course Date: 19 July 2025.

Time: 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM (6 hours).

Our bank account:-

DBS Current Account 104-900149-0 OR PayNow 200719714G

DECLARATION

I confirm all information given above are accurate.

Signature of Applicant: Date:

Wine & Co Consultancy Pte Ltd
231 Mountbatten Road Blk A #03-01 Mountbatten Centre Singapore 397999
Tel: +65 6547 8179 | Email: info@winenco.com




